
Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate

1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 250.00 1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 250.00
2 Wizard English Grammer Meta Books ₹ 225.00 2 Wizard English Grammer Meta Books ₹ 225.00
3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 275.00 3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 275.00
4 Vyakaran Mastermind ₹ 245.00 4 Vyakaran Mastermind ₹ 245.00
5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 260.00 5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 260.00
6 Enviromental Science MasterMind ₹ 305.00 6 Enviromental Science MasterMind ₹ 305.00
7 Good Habit Maple Books ₹ 175.00 7 Good Habit Maple Books ₹ 175.00
8 My Wisdom Garden Golden Maple ₹ 210.00 8 My Wisdom Garden Golden Maple ₹ 210.00
9 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 220.00 9 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 220.00

10 Mind Matrix Master Class ₹ 225.00 10 Mind Matrix Master Class ₹ 225.00
11 Doodle Drawing & Colouring EduX Books ₹ 175.00 11 Doodle Drawing & Colouring EduX Books ₹ 175.00
12 Perfect Writer Aura ₹ 195.00 12 Perfect Writer Aura ₹ 195.00

13 Lekhan Kaushal Aura ₹ 195.00 13 Lekhan Kaushal Aura ₹ 195.00

₹ 2,955.00 ₹ 2,955.00

Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate

1 Medium Square(Maths) 1 ₹ 75.00 1 Medium Square(Maths) 1 ₹ 75.00

2 Hindi Double Line (Hindi ) 1 ₹ 75.00 2 Hindi Double Line (Hindi ) 1 ₹ 75.00

3 Four Line (English) 1 ₹ 75.00 3 Four Line (English) 1 ₹ 75.00

4 Four Line General Notebook 4 ₹ 300.00 4 Four Line General Notebook 4 ₹ 300.00

5 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00 5 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00

₹ 675.00 ₹ 675.00

₹ 3,630.00 ₹ 3,630.00

Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity

1 Pencil Box 2 1 Pencil Box 2

2 Plastic Croyans 1 2 Plastic Croyans 1

3 Cover Role 3 3 Cover Role 3

4 Name Slip 2 4 Name Slip 2

5 Fevi stick 1 5 Fevi stick 1

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-1st

Total (A)

Note Book

Stationary 

Note Book

Stationary 

Total (A)

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-1st

 Total (B)

Grand Total (A+B)

Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store

 Total (B)

Grand Total (A+B)

Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store



Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate

1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 250.00 1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 250.00
2 Wizard English Grammer Meta Books ₹ 225.00 2 Wizard English Grammer Meta Books ₹ 225.00
3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 300.00 3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 300.00
4 Vyakaran Mastermind ₹ 265.00 4 Vyakaran Mastermind ₹ 265.00
5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 290.00 5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 290.00
6 Enviromental Science MasterMind ₹ 325.00 6 Enviromental Science MasterMind ₹ 325.00
7 Good Habit Maple Books ₹ 180.00 7 Good Habit Maple Books ₹ 180.00
8 My Wisdom Garden Golden Maple ₹ 220.00 8 My Wisdom Garden Golden Maple ₹ 220.00
9 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 250.00 9 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 250.00

10 Mind Matrix Master Class ₹ 235.00 10 Mind Matrix Master Class ₹ 235.00
11 Doodle Drawing & Colouring EduX Books ₹ 175.00 11 Doodle Drawing & Colouring EduX Books ₹ 175.00
12 Perfect Writer Aura ₹ 195.00 12 Perfect Writer Aura ₹ 195.00

13 Lekhan Kaushal Aura ₹ 195.00 13 Lekhan Kaushal Aura ₹ 195.00

₹ 3,105.00 ₹ 3,105.00

Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate

1 Medium Square(Maths) 1 ₹ 75.00 1 Medium Square(Maths) 1 ₹ 75.00

2 Hindi Double Line (Hindi ) 1 ₹ 75.00 2 Hindi Double Line (Hindi ) 1 ₹ 75.00

3 Four Line (English) 1 ₹ 75.00 3 Four Line (English) 1 ₹ 75.00

4 Four Line General Notebook 4 ₹ 300.00 4 Four Line General Notebook 4 ₹ 300.00

5 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00 5 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00

₹ 675.00 ₹ 675.00

₹ 3,780.00 ₹ 3,780.00

Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity

1 Pencil Box 2 1 Pencil Box 2

2 Plastic Croyans 1 2 Plastic Croyans 1

3 Cover Role 3 3 Cover Role 3

4 Name Slip 2 4 Name Slip 2

5 Fevi stick 1 5 Fevi stick 1

Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store

Stationary Stationary 

Note Book Note Book

Total (A) Total (A)

 Total (B)  Total (B)

Grand Total (A+B) Grand Total (A+B)

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-2nd

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-2nd



Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate

1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 300.00 1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 300.00
2 Wizard English Grammer Meta Books ₹ 250.00 2 Wizard English Grammer Meta Books ₹ 250.00
3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 300.00 3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 300.00
4 Vyakaran Mastermind ₹ 305.00 4 Vyakaran Mastermind ₹ 305.00
5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 320.00 5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 320.00
6 Science Made Easy Aura ₹ 320.00 6 Science Made Easy Aura ₹ 320.00
7 Milestone Social Science Meta Books ₹ 300.00 7 Milestone Social Science Meta Books ₹ 300.00
8 Good Habit Moral Maple Books ₹ 185.00 8 Good Habit Moral Maple Books ₹ 185.00
9 My Wisdom Garden (GK) Golden Maple ₹ 230.00 9 My Wisdom Garden (GK) Golden Maple ₹ 230.00

10 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 280.00 10 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 280.00
11 Mind Matrix (Appitude) Master Class ₹ 245.00 11 Mind Matrix (Appitude) Master Class ₹ 245.00
12 Doodle Drawing & Colouring EduX Books ₹ 175.00 12 Doodle Drawing & Colouring EduX Books ₹ 175.00

13 Lekhan Kaushal Aura ₹ 195.00 13 Lekhan Kaushal Aura ₹ 195.00

₹ 3,405.00 ₹ 3,405.00

Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate

1 Single Line Note book 2 ₹ 150.00 1 Single Line Note book 2 ₹ 150.00

2 General English Notebook 5 ₹ 375.00 2 General English Notebook 5 ₹ 375.00

3 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00 4 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00

₹ 675.00 ₹ 675.00

₹ 4,080.00 ₹ 4,080.00

Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity

1 Pencil Box 2 1 Pencil Box 2

2 Plastic Croyans 1 2 Plastic Croyans 1

3 Cover Role 3 3 Cover Role 3

4 Name Slip 2 4 Name Slip 2

5 Fevi stick 1 5 Fevi stick 1

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-3rd

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-3rd

Total (A) Total (A)

Note Book Note Book

 Total (B)  Total (B)

Grand Total (A+B) Grand Total (A+B)

Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store

Stationary Stationary 



Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate

1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 300.00 1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 300.00
2 Wizard English Grammer Meta Books ₹ 300.00 2 Wizard English Grammer Meta Books ₹ 300.00
3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 325.00 3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 325.00
4 Vyakaran Mastermind ₹ 325.00 4 Vyakaran Mastermind ₹ 325.00
5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 350.00 5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 350.00
6 Science Made Easy Aura ₹ 350.00 6 Science Made Easy Aura ₹ 350.00
7 Milestone Social Science Meta Books ₹ 300.00 7 Milestone Social Science Meta Books ₹ 300.00
8 Good Habit Moral Maple Books ₹ 195.00 8 Good Habit Moral Maple Books ₹ 195.00
9 My Wisdom Garden (GK) Golden Maple ₹ 240.00 9 My Wisdom Garden (GK) Golden Maple ₹ 240.00

10 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 300.00 10 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 300.00
11 Mind Matrix (Appitude) Master Class ₹ 255.00 11 Mind Matrix (Appitude) Master Class ₹ 255.00
12 Doodle Drawing & Colouring EduX Books ₹ 175.00 12 Doodle Drawing & Colouring EduX Books ₹ 175.00

13 Lekhan Kaushal Aura ₹ 195.00 13 Lekhan Kaushal Aura ₹ 195.00

₹ 3,610.00 ₹ 3,610.00

Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate

1 Single Line Note book 2 ₹ 150.00 1 Single Line Note book 2 ₹ 150.00

2 General English Notebook 5 ₹ 375.00 2 General English Notebook 5 ₹ 375.00

3 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00 3 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00

₹ 675.00 ₹ 675.00

₹ 4,285.00 ₹ 4,285.00

Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity

1 Pencil Box 2 1 Pencil Box 2

2 Plastic Croyans 1 2 Plastic Croyans 1

3 Cover Role 3 3 Cover Role 3

4 Name Slip 2 4 Name Slip 2

5 Fevi stick 1 5 Fevi stick 1

Grand Total (A+B) Grand Total (A+B)

Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store

Stationary Stationary 

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-4th

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-4th

Total (A) Total (A)

Note Book Note Book

 Total (B)  Total (B)



Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate

1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 325.00 1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 325.00
2 Wizard English Grammer Meta Books ₹ 300.00 2 Wizard English Grammer Meta Books ₹ 300.00
3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 325.00 3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 325.00
4 Vyakaran Mastermind ₹ 350.00 4 Vyakaran Mastermind ₹ 350.00
5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 375.00 5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 375.00
6 Science Made Easy Aura ₹ 375.00 6 Science Made Easy Aura ₹ 375.00
7 Milestone Social Science Meta Books ₹ 325.00 7 Milestone Social Science Meta Books ₹ 325.00
8 Good Habit Moral Maple Books ₹ 205.00 8 Good Habit Moral Maple Books ₹ 205.00
9 My Wisdom Garden (GK) Golden Maple ₹ 250.00 9 My Wisdom Garden (GK) Golden Maple ₹ 250.00

10 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 320.00 10 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 320.00
11 Mind Matrix (Appitude) Master Class ₹ 285.00 11 Mind Matrix (Appitude) Master Class ₹ 285.00
12 Doodle Drawing & Colouring EduX Books ₹ 175.00 12 Doodle Drawing & Colouring EduX Books ₹ 175.00

13 Lekhan Kaushal Aura ₹ 195.00 13 Lekhan Kaushal Aura ₹ 195.00

₹ 3,805.00 ₹ 3,805.00

Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate

1 Single Line Note book 2 ₹ 150.00 1 Single Line Note book 2 ₹ 150.00

2 General English Notebook 5 ₹ 375.00 2 General English Notebook 5 ₹ 375.00

3 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00 3 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00

₹ 675.00 ₹ 675.00

₹ 4,480.00 ₹ 4,480.00

Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity

1 Pencil Box 2 1 Pencil Box 2

2 Plastic Croyans 1 2 Plastic Croyans 1

3 Cover Role 3 3 Cover Role 3

4 Name Slip 2 4 Name Slip 2

5 Fevi stick 1 5 Fevi stick 1

Stationary Stationary 

Note Book Note Book

Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store

Grand Total (A+B) Grand Total (A+B)

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-5th

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-5th 

Total (A) Total (A)

 Total (B)  Total (B)



Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate

1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 325.00 1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 325.00
2 Enjoy With English Grammer Aura ₹ 340.00 2 Enjoy With English Grammer Aura ₹ 340.00
3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 325.00 3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 325.00
4 Vyakaran  Laxmi Golden Maple ₹ 360.00 4 Vyakaran  Laxmi Golden Maple ₹ 360.00
5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 360.00 5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 360.00
6 Science Made Easy Aura ₹ 360.00 6 Science Made Easy Aura ₹ 360.00
7 Social Studies Unique ₹ 480.00 7 Social Studies Unique ₹ 480.00
8 Good Habit Moral Maple Books ₹ 240.00 8 Good Habit Moral Maple Books ₹ 240.00
9 Gk & Reasoning With Moral & Yoga Master Mind ₹ 385.00 9 Gk & Reasoning With Moral & Yoga Master Mind ₹ 385.00

10 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 360.00 10 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 360.00
11 Mind Matrix (Appitude) Master Class ₹ 305.00 11 Mind Matrix (Appitude) Master Class ₹ 305.00

12 My Art Bank Maple Books ₹ 290.00 12 My Art Bank Maple Books ₹ 290.00

₹ 4,130.00 ₹ 4,130.00

Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate

1 Single Line Note book 7 ₹ 525.00 1 Single Line Note book 7 ₹ 525.00

2 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00 2 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00

₹ 675.00 ₹ 675.00

₹ 4,805.00 ₹ 4,805.00

Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity

1 Pencil Box 2 1 Pencil Box 2

2 Plastic Croyans 1 2 Plastic Croyans 1

3 Cover Role 3 3 Cover Role 3

4 Name Slip 2 4 Name Slip 2

5 Fevi stick 1 5 Fevi stick 1

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-6th

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-6th 

Stationary Stationary 

Total (A) Total (A)

Note Book Note Book

 Total (B)  Total (B)

Grand Total (A+B) Grand Total (A+B)

Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store



Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate

1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 325.00 1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 325.00
2 Enjoy With English Grammer Aura ₹ 350.00 2 Enjoy With English Grammer Aura ₹ 350.00
3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 325.00 3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 325.00
4 Vyakaran  Laxmi Golden Maple ₹ 370.00 4 Vyakaran  Laxmi Golden Maple ₹ 370.00
5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 380.00 5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 380.00
6 Science Made Easy Aura ₹ 380.00 6 Science Made Easy Aura ₹ 380.00
7 Social Studies Unique ₹ 520.00 7 Social Studies Unique ₹ 520.00
8 Good Habit Moral Maple Books ₹ 250.00 8 Good Habit Moral Maple Books ₹ 250.00
9 Gk & Reasoning With Moral & Yoga Master Mind ₹ 400.00 9 Gk & Reasoning With Moral & Yoga Master Mind ₹ 400.00

10 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 370.00 10 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 370.00
11 Mind Matrix (Appitude) Master Class ₹ 315.00 11 Mind Matrix (Appitude) Master Class ₹ 315.00

12 My Art Bank Maple Books ₹ 295.00 12 My Art Bank Maple Books ₹ 295.00

₹ 4,280.00 ₹ 4,280.00

Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate

1 Single Line Note book 7 ₹ 525.00 1 Single Line Note book 7 ₹ 525.00

2 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00 2 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00

₹ 675.00 ₹ 675.00

₹ 4,955.00 ₹ 4,955.00

Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity

1 Pencil Box 2 1 Pencil Box 2

2 Plastic Croyans 1 2 Plastic Croyans 1

3 Cover Role 3 3 Cover Role 3

4 Name Slip 2 4 Name Slip 2

5 Fevi stick 1 5 Fevi stick 1

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-7th

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-7th 

Total (A) Total (A)

Note Book Note Book

 Total (B)  Total (B)

Grand Total (A+B) Grand Total (A+B)

Stationary Stationary 

Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store



Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate

1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 325.00 1 Lotus Meta Books ₹ 325.00
2 Enjoy With English Grammer Aura ₹ 360.00 2 Enjoy With English Grammer Aura ₹ 360.00
3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 325.00 3 Gulmohar Meta Books ₹ 325.00
4 Vyakaran  Laxmi Golden Maple ₹ 380.00 4 Vyakaran  Laxmi Golden Maple ₹ 380.00
5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 395.00 5 Maths Made Easy Aura ₹ 395.00
6 Science Made Easy Aura ₹ 395.00 6 Science Made Easy Aura ₹ 395.00
7 Social Studies Unique ₹ 560.00 7 Social Studies Unique ₹ 560.00
8 Good Habit Moral Maple Books ₹ 260.00 8 Good Habit Moral Maple Books ₹ 260.00
9 Gk & Reasoning With Moral & Yoga Master Mind ₹ 425.00 9 Gk & Reasoning With Moral & Yoga Master Mind ₹ 425.00

10 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 380.00 10 Log In Computer Golden Maple ₹ 380.00
11 Mind Matrix (Appitude) Master Class ₹ 325.00 11 Mind Matrix (Appitude) Master Class ₹ 325.00

12 My Art Bank Maple Books ₹ 295.00 12 My Art Bank Maple Books ₹ 295.00

₹ 4,425.00 ₹ 4,425.00

Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate

1 Single Line Note book 7 ₹ 525.00 1 Single Line Note book 7 ₹ 525.00

2 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00 2 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00

₹ 675.00 ₹ 675.00

₹ 5,100.00 ₹ 5,100.00

Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity

1 Pencil Box 2 1 Pencil Box 2

2 Plastic Croyans 1 2 Plastic Croyans 1

3 Cover Role 3 3 Cover Role 3

4 Name Slip 2 4 Name Slip 2

5 Fevi stick 1 5 Fevi stick 1

 Total (B)  Total (B)

Grand Total (A+B) Grand Total (A+B)

Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store

Stationary Stationary 

Note Book Note Book

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-8th

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-8th 

Total (A) Total (A)



Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate

1 English aphabet Prisht ₹ 255.00 1 English aphabet Prisht ₹ 255.00
2 Hindi Prisht ₹ 255.00 2 Hindi Prisht ₹ 255.00
3 Maths Prisht ₹ 255.00 3 Maths Prisht ₹ 255.00
4 Picture Books Prisht ₹ 255.00 4 Picture Books Prisht ₹ 255.00
5 Colouring Prisht ₹ 250.00 5 Colouring Prisht ₹ 250.00

6 Pattern Writing Prisht ₹ 250.00 6 Pattern Writing Prisht ₹ 250.00

₹ 1,520.00 ₹ 1,520.00

Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate

1 Hindi Double Line (Hindi ) 1 ₹ 75.00 1 Hindi Double Line (Hindi ) 1 ₹ 75.00

2 English Four Line 1 ₹ 75.00 2 English Four Line 1 ₹ 75.00

3 General English Four Line 1 ₹ 75.00 3 General English Four Line 1 ₹ 75.00

4 Maths 1 ₹ 75.00 4 Maths 1 ₹ 75.00

5 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00 5 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00

₹ 450.00 ₹ 450.00

₹ 1,970.00 ₹ 1,970.00

Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity

1 Pencil Box 2 1 Pencil Box 2

2 Plastic Croyans 1 2 Plastic Croyans 1

3 Cover Role 3 3 Cover Role 3

4 Name Slip 2 4 Name Slip 2

5 Fevi stick 1 5 Fevi stick 1

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-PG

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-PG

Total (A) Total (A)

Note Book Note Book

 Total (B)  Total (B)

Grand Total (A+B) Grand Total (A+B)

Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store

Stationary Stationary 



Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate

1 English A Prisht ₹ 285.00 1 English A Prisht ₹ 285.00
2 Hindi  A Prisht ₹ 265.00 2 Hindi  A Prisht ₹ 265.00
3 Maths A Prisht ₹ 285.00 3 Maths A Prisht ₹ 285.00
4 Environmental Studies Prisht ₹ 270.00 4 Environmental Studies Prisht ₹ 270.00
5 English Rhymes Prisht ₹ 185.00 5 English Rhymes Prisht ₹ 185.00
6 Bal Geet Prisht ₹ 185.00 6 Bal Geet Prisht ₹ 185.00
7 Art & Craft Prisht ₹ 190.00 7 Art & Craft Prisht ₹ 190.00
8 Activity Worksheet Term-1 Prisht ₹ 135.00 8 Activity Worksheet Term-1 Prisht ₹ 135.00
9 Activity Worksheet Term-2 Prisht ₹ 135.00 9 Activity Worksheet Term-2 Prisht ₹ 135.00

10 Activity Worksheet Term-3 Prisht ₹ 135.00 10 Activity Worksheet Term-3 Prisht ₹ 135.00
11 All in one Flash Card Prisht ₹ 299.00 11 All in one Flash Card Prisht ₹ 299.00

12 General Chart Prisht ₹ 1.00 12 General Chart Prisht ₹ 1.00

₹ 2,370.00 ₹ 2,370.00

Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate

1 Hindi Double Line (Hindi ) 2 ₹ 150.00 1 Hindi Double Line (Hindi ) 2 ₹ 150.00

2 English Four Line 2 ₹ 75.00 2 English Four Line 2 ₹ 75.00

3 General English Four Line 2 ₹ 150.00 3 General English Four Line 2 ₹ 150.00

4 Maths 2 ₹ 150.00 4 Maths 2 ₹ 150.00

5 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00 5 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00

₹ 675.00 ₹ 675.00

₹ 3,045.00 ₹ 3,045.00

Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity

1 Pencil Box 2 1 Pencil Box 2

2 Plastic Croyans 1 2 Plastic Croyans 1

3 Cover Role 3 3 Cover Role 3

4 Name Slip 2 4 Name Slip 2

5 Fevi stick 1 5 Fevi stick 1

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-Nur

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-Nur

Total (A) Total (A)

Note Book Note Book

 Total (B)  Total (B)

Grand Total (A+B) Grand Total (A+B)

Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store

Stationary Stationary 



Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate

1 English B Prisht ₹ 285.00 1 English B Prisht ₹ 285.00
2 Hindi  B Prisht ₹ 285.00 2 Hindi  B Prisht ₹ 285.00
3 Maths B Prisht ₹ 295.00 3 Maths B Prisht ₹ 295.00
4 Environmental Studies Prisht ₹ 270.00 4 Environmental Studies Prisht ₹ 270.00
5 English Rhymes Prisht ₹ 185.00 5 English Rhymes Prisht ₹ 185.00
6 Bal Geet Prisht ₹ 185.00 6 Bal Geet Prisht ₹ 185.00
7 Art & Craft Prisht ₹ 190.00 7 Art & Craft Prisht ₹ 190.00
8 Activity Worksheet Term-1 Prisht ₹ 135.00 8 Activity Worksheet Term-1 Prisht ₹ 135.00
9 Activity Worksheet Term-2 Prisht ₹ 135.00 9 Activity Worksheet Term-2 Prisht ₹ 135.00

10 Activity Worksheet Term-3 Prisht ₹ 135.00 10 Activity Worksheet Term-3 Prisht ₹ 135.00
11 All in one Flash Card Prisht ₹ 299.00 11 All in one Flash Card Prisht ₹ 299.00
12 General Chart Prisht ₹ 1.00 12 General Chart Prisht ₹ 1.00
13 English Reader Pre-Primer Daffodil ₹ 280.00 13 English Reader Pre-Primer Daffodil ₹ 280.00
14 Sulekha Mala Sabd Lekhan Daffodil ₹ 260.00 14 Sulekha Mala Sabd Lekhan Daffodil ₹ 260.00

15 Maths Exercise Book-A MasterMind ₹ 240.00 15 Maths Exercise Book MasterMind ₹ 240.00

₹ 3,180.00 ₹ 3,180.00

Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate

1 Hindi Double Line (Hindi ) 2 ₹ 150.00 1 Hindi Double Line (Hindi ) 2 ₹ 150.00

2 English Four Line 2 ₹ 75.00 2 English Four Line 2 ₹ 75.00

3 General English Four Line 2 ₹ 150.00 3 General English Four Line 2 ₹ 150.00

4 Maths 2 ₹ 150.00 4 Maths 2 ₹ 150.00

5 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00 5 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00

₹ 675.00 ₹ 675.00

₹ 3,855.00 ₹ 3,855.00

Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity

1 Pencil Box 2 1 Pencil Box 2

2 Plastic Croyans 1 2 Plastic Croyans 1

3 Cover Role 3 3 Cover Role 3

4 Name Slip 2 4 Name Slip 2

5 Fevi stick 1 5 Fevi stick 1

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-LKG

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-LKG

Total (A) Total (A)

Note Book Note Book

 Total (B)  Total (B)

Grand Total (A+B) Grand Total (A+B)

Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store

Stationary Stationary 



Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate Sr.No Book Name Publication Rate

1 English C Prisht ₹ 285.00 1 English C Prisht ₹ 285.00
2 Hindi  C Prisht ₹ 285.00 2 Hindi  C Prisht ₹ 285.00
3 Maths C Prisht ₹ 295.00 3 Maths C Prisht ₹ 295.00
4 Environmental Studies Prisht ₹ 270.00 4 Environmental Studies Prisht ₹ 270.00
5 English Rhymes Prisht ₹ 185.00 5 English Rhymes Prisht ₹ 185.00
6 Bal Geet Prisht ₹ 185.00 6 Bal Geet Prisht ₹ 185.00
7 Art & Craft Prisht ₹ 190.00 7 Art & Craft Prisht ₹ 190.00
8 Activity Worksheet Term-1 Prisht ₹ 135.00 8 Activity Worksheet Term-1 Prisht ₹ 135.00
9 Activity Worksheet Term-2 Prisht ₹ 135.00 9 Activity Worksheet Term-2 Prisht ₹ 135.00

10 Activity Worksheet Term-3 Prisht ₹ 135.00 10 Activity Worksheet Term-3 Prisht ₹ 135.00
11 All in one Flash Card Prisht ₹ 299.00 11 All in one Flash Card Prisht ₹ 299.00
12 General Chart Prisht ₹ 1.00 12 General Chart Prisht ₹ 1.00
13 English Reader Primer Daffodil ₹ 280.00 13 English Reader Primer Daffodil ₹ 280.00
14 Sulekha Mala Swar Lekhan Daffodil ₹ 260.00 14 Sulekha Mala Swar Lekhan Daffodil ₹ 260.00

15 Maths Exercise Book- B MasterMind ₹ 240.00 15 Maths Exercise Book- B MasterMind ₹ 240.00

₹ 3,180.00 ₹ 3,180.00

Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate Sr.No Notebook Quantity Rate

1 Hindi Double Line (Hindi ) 2 ₹ 150.00 1 Hindi Double Line (Hindi ) 2 ₹ 150.00

2 English Four Line 2 ₹ 75.00 2 English Four Line 2 ₹ 75.00

3 General English Four Line 2 ₹ 150.00 3 General English Four Line 2 ₹ 150.00

4 Maths 2 ₹ 150.00 4 Maths 2 ₹ 150.00

5 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00 5 Art Notebook 1 ₹ 150.00

₹ 675.00 ₹ 675.00

₹ 3,855.00 ₹ 3,855.00

Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity Sr.No Name of the stationary Quantity

1 Pencil Box 2 1 Pencil Box 2

2 Plastic Croyans 1 2 Plastic Croyans 1

3 Cover Role 3 3 Cover Role 3

4 Name Slip 2 4 Name Slip 2

5 Fevi stick 1 5 Fevi stick 1

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-UKG

Jeewan Jyoti Chandra Kamal Academy 

Kalpi Road Orai 

Book List 2026-27

Class:-UKG

Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store Note:- You can Purchase Stationary  from any Book Store

Stationary Stationary 

Total (A) Total (A)

Note Book Note Book

 Total (B)  Total (B)

Grand Total (A+B) Grand Total (A+B)


